

E20-547^{Q&As}

VNX Solutions Specialist Exam for Storage Administrators

Pass EMC E20-547 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/e20-547.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which statement is true regarding LUN migration within a VNX array?

- A. There may be a performance impact.
- B. The source LUN remains unchanged after the copy completes.
- C. You cannot cancel a LUN migration once it has started.
- D. The destination LUN retains its LUN ID and WWN when the copy completes.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

In a VNX series array, how does FAST manage data in a heterogeneous storage pool?

- A. It relocates more active data to faster drives and less active data to slower drives.
- B. It relocates more active data from tier 1 storage without users noticing the difference.
- C. It acts as an application accelerator and relocates LUNs based on performance.
- D. It relocates LUNs from one tier to another to improve performance.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A customer wants to decrease the size of VNX pool LUNs presented to an MSCS cluster using the LUN shrink feature.

What do you advise?

- A. The LUN shrink feature is not supported with MSCS clusters.
- B. LUN shrink is only supported with stand-alone hosts.
- C. The accessible volume space on the host must be reduced first.
- D. The LUN shrink feature will allow them to reduce LUN sizes for this cluster.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

What is the default port that must be open in the firewall for Replication Manager Client Data?

- A. 6543

- B. 6542
- C. 443
- D. 65432

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A colleague reports FAST cache was just added to an existing VNX but FAST cache is still not enabled on the FAST VP storage pools.

What do you advise?

- A. Manually enable FAST cache on the existing storage pools.
- B. A service call should be opened for EMC Support to investigate.
- C. Manually enable FAST cache on the existing storage pool LUNs.
- D. FAST cache can only be enabled on newly created storage pools.

Correct Answer: A

[E20-547 PDF Dumps](#)

[E20-547 Study Guide](#)

[E20-547 Braindumps](#)